Round 4 2024 Washougal Results Open C ALL

Class

Open C
OpenC
Open C
OpenC
Open C
OpenC
Open C
OpenC
Open C
OpenC
Open C
OpenC
Open C
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC

Pos Rider
1 Petersen- Seth
2 Pingree- Kole
3 Swart- Ezra
4 West- Wade
5 Jaworski- Travis
6 Reandeau- Cody
7 Thomas- Brendan
8 Materne- Colton
9 Corey- Kickstart
10 Grassi- Spencer
11 Ahuero- Chris
12 White- Kellen
13 Funkhouser- Justin
14 Roberts- Brice
15 Curtiss- Mason
16 Lawrence- Paul
17 Kehn- Bryce
18 Vadnais- Mason
19 Bicknese- Kyle
20 Van Hollebeke- Merik
21 Reynon- Neko
22 Meck- Cody
23 Susott- Collin
24 Molkenthin- Flynn
25 Wallace- Kasey
26 manning- Zachrey
27 Hesseltine- Cory
28 Gunter-Tim
29 Stafford- Jack
30 Wicks- Taylor
31 Sells- Michael
32 Brownfield- Mark
33 Lindsay- Easton
34 Kent- Brandon
DNS Groeneweg- Jeremiah

Make
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-
KTM-
SuUz-

KTM-
GAS-

HON-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
HUS-

KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
HON-
BET-

HUS-

Suz-

KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
HUS-

HUS-

KAW-
YAM-
YAM-
HON-
YAM-

Laps Elapsed Time

3 57.03.597

3 57.18.601

3 57.48.436

3 58.14.645

3 59.38.304

3 59.50.799

3 01.00.13.480
3 01.00.30.521
3 01.00.48.665
3 01.00.58.507
3 01.01.37.862
3 01.02.03.640
3 01.02.12.587
3 01.02.31.485
3 01.02.47.506
3 01.03.49.551
3 01.04.06.112
3 01.04.37.405
3 01.05.40.304
3 01.05.59.214
3 01.06.15.493
3 01.06.22.144
3 01.07.24.194
3 01.07.31.858
3 01.07.40.995
3 01.07.47.768
3 01.07.53.962
3 01.08.55.254
3 01.09.14.742
3 01.09.08.809
3 01.10.34.293
2 39.34.863

2 55.29.156

2 57.27.234

0 --.--

Avg Lap

19.01.199
19.06.200
19.16.145
19.24.881
19.52.768
19.56.933
20.04.493
20.10.173
20.16.221
20.19.502
20.32.620
20.41.213
20.44.195
20.50.495
20.55.835
21.16.517
21.22.037
21.32.468
21.53.434
21.59.738
22.05.164
22.07.381
22.28.064
22.30.619
22.33.665
22.35.922
22.37.987
22.58.418
23.04.914
23.02.936
23.31.431
19.47.431
27.44.578
28.43.617

Lapl

19.35.151*
19.47.823*
20.29.979*
19.58.217*
20.17.247*
20.49.265*
20.36.060*
20.43.498*
20.52.332*
20.49.896*
20.42.347*
21.50.455*
21.12.382*
21.36.010*
21.24.735*
21.41.148*
21.20.910*
22.15.586*
24.36.840*
23.02.667*
23.44.251*
23.40.073*
23.14.739*
23.01.005*
23.52.014*
23.26.592*
24.05.825*
25.13.232*
24.18.276*
25.02.707*
25.31.006*
20.54.368*
24.35.421*
31.47.608*

Short Course 2

Lap2

18.38.476*
18.50.638*
18.36.662*
18.56.602*
19.24.979*
19.40.260*
19.32.575%*
19.10.775*
19.54.371*
19.48.769*
19.48.748*
20.07.293*
20.16.582*
20.19.314*
20.58.751*
22.06.070*
21.21.173*
21.09.784*
20.47.772*
21.45.581*
21.00.437*
20.56.758*
22.03.069*
22.09.254*
22.38.873*
22.04.034*
21.33.483*
22.02.900*
22.20.185*
22.22.507*
22.39.661*
18.40.495*
30.53.735*
25.39.626*

Lap3

18.49.970*
18.40.140*
18.41.795*
19.19.826*
19.56.078*
19.21.274*
20.04.845*
20.36.248*
20.01.962*
20.19.842*
21.06.767*
20.05.892*
20.43.623*
20.36.161*
20.24.020*
20.02.333*
21.24.029*
21.12.035*
20.15.692*
21.10.966*
21.30.805*
21.45.313*
22.06.386*
22.21.599*
21.10.108*
22.17.142*
22.14.654*
21.39.122*
22.36.281*
21.43.595*
22.23.626*



Round 4 2024 Washougal Results 250 C ALL

Class
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C

Pos Rider
1 Jackson- Carson
2 Muhonen- Walker
3 Lockhart Jr.- Tyler
4 Taylor- Cole
5 Kemp- Blake
6 Thompson- Curtis
7 Anshatz- Kaden
8 Veysey- Dustin
9 Peterson- Camden
10 Braz- Heitor
11 Simonetta- Anthony
12 Murdock- Matt
13 Criswell- Ashton
14 Hermens- Sorren
15 Mallamo- Luca
16 Backstrom- Ty
17 Cunningham- Alexander
18 Huffman- Dameon
19 Summerlin- Michelle
20 Garner- Austin
21 Polacek- Jake
22 Wisk- Kodi
23 Linvelle- Wyatt
24 Walker- Ethan
25 Sagnis- Ashley
26 Vanhouf- Waylan
27 Leighton- Sam
28 May- Anthony
29 Loe- Boden
30 Allen- Sam
31 PAGE- Rutger
32 Jonas- Dustin
33 Williams- Danny
34 Binford- Miles
35 Lawrence- Jayson
36 Scheffler- Mason

Make
KTM-
KTM-
GAS-

YAM-
GAS-

YAM-
HON-
HON-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
HUS-

YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
HON-
HON-
KAW-
GAS-

KAW-
HUS-

YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
HON-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
GAS-

YAM-
YAM-

Laps Elapsed Time

3 56.02.172

3 58.08.422

3 59.07.500

3 01.00.18.059
3 01.01.04.270
3 01.01.30.114
3 01.01.42.256
3 01.01.47.055
3 01.01.58.538
3 01.02.43.677
3 01.02.53.682
3 01.03.03.179
3 01.03.15.332
3 01.03.24.152
3 01.04.17.169
3 01.04.42.082
3 01.04.47.903
3 01.04.52.269
3 01.05.12.245
3 01.05.16.042
3 01.05.35.371
3 01.05.49.638
3 01.06.29.239
3 01.06.42.324
3 01.06.46.957
3 01.06.52.354
3 01.07.04.107
3 01.07.11.720
3 01.08.04.330
3 01.08.09.104
3 01.08.15.379
3 01.09.39.190
3 01.09.46.061
3 01.15.26.201
3 01.17.42.681
3 01.20.17.244

Avg Lap

18.40.724
19.22.807
19.42.500
20.06.019
20.21.423
20.30.038
20.34.085
20.35.685
20.39.512
20.54.559
20.57.894
21.01.059
21.05.110
21.08.050
21.25.723
21.34.027
21.35.967
21.37.423
21.44.081
21.45.347
21.51.790
21.56.546
22.09.746
22.14.108
22.15.652
22.17.451
22.21.369
22.23.906
22.41.443
22.43.034
22.45.126
23.13.063
23.15.353
25.08.733
25.54.227
26.45.748

Lapl

20.39.671*
21.25.376*
21.05.710*
22.10.773*
22.29.334*
22.42.649*
23.18.918*
22.04.641*
22.17.167*
24.03.687*
23.31.294*
22.34.459*
23.34.374*
23.22.950*
23.27.639*
23.07.855*
23.44.755*
23.58.960*
23.57.929*
24.48.835*
24.02.386*
23.52.006*
24.11.729*
24.10.931*
24.32.280*
24.48.759*
24.44.504*
24.56.714*
24.40.979*
25.05.079*
26.12.212*
25.23.967*
25.18.610*
26.41.389*
29.55.039*
29.10.510*

Lap2

17.30.611*
17.16.980*
18.59.067*
19.02.919*
18.55.772*
19.07.854*
19.19.777*
19.40.901*
19.43.436*
19.03.097*
19.09.738*
20.12.514*
19.40.730*
20.02.726*
20.56.556*
20.13.591*
20.10.597*
20.13.837*
20.16.463*
19.57.251*
20.40.121*
20.47.585*
21.08.253*
20.42.078*
21.02.336*
21.08.804*
21.14.441*
21.06.079*
21.12.335*
21.40.339*
20.58.606*
22.02.885*
22.38.651*
25.16.040*
23.39.724*
23.54.881*

Lap3

17.51.890*
19.26.066*
19.02.723*
19.04.367*
19.39.164*
19.39.611*
19.03.561*
20.01.513*
19.57.935*
19.36.893*
20.12.650*
20.16.206*
20.00.228*
19.58.476*
19.52.974*
21.20.636*
20.52.551*
20.39.472*
20.57.853*
20.29.956*
20.52.864*
21.10.047*
21.09.257*
21.49.315*
21.12.341*
20.54.791*
21.05.162*
21.08.927*
22.11.016*
21.23.686*
21.04.561*
22.12.338*
21.48.800*
23.28.772*
24.07.918*
27.11.853*



250C
250C
250C
250C

Round 4 2024 Washougal Results 15 & Under ALL

Class

15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under

37 Dominguez- Robert

38 boone- Brandon

39 Wiseman- Tayven
DNS Thompson- Matt

Pos Rider
1 Piller- Michael
2 Southworth- Henry
3 Meranto- Henry
4 Hollenbeck- Andrew
5 Miller- Brody
6 Seehorn- Evan
7 Christensen- Kolby
8 Schmelzer- Holden
9 Backstrom- Jake
10 Ingham- Beck
11 Neff- Michael
12 Mclintosh- Tyler
13 Cheney- Ty
14 Kendall- Kase
15 Oosterhof- Braxtyn
16 Bissinger- Kacyn
17 Van De Plasch- Oskar
18 Moehnke- Dorman
19 Hendrickson- Finn
20 Skewis- Jacob
21 Mallahan- Easton
22 Bartholomew- Grayson
23 Curtis- Riley
24 Hollis- Milo
25 Collado- Jericho

Round 4 2024 Washougal Results 85 Ex ALL

Class

85cc Expert
85cc Expert
85cc Expert

Pos Rider
1 Storey- Colton
2 Portfield- Cole
3 Leighton- Henry

YAM-
KAW-
GAS-
HUS-

Make
YAM-
KTM-
GAS-
KTM-
KAW-
KTM-
HUS-
HUS-
KAW-
HUS-
GAS-
YAM-
HUS-
HUS-
YAM-
HUS-
KTM-
HON-
HUS-
HUS-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-

Make
HUS-

KTM-
KTM-

2 59.22.099
2 01.06.09.063
136.47.128

0 -

Laps Elapsed Time

3 55.03.714

3 57.53.018

3 59.42.736

3 01.00.03.413
3 01.00.22.972
3 01.00.26.637
3 01.00.54.171
3 01.01.08.416
3 01.01.12.888
3 01.01.25.169
3 01.03.08.164
3 01.03.55.676
3 01.04.22.510
3 01.04.26.751
3 01.04.59.425
3 01.05.44.916
3 01.09.57.663
3 01.12.33.532
3 01.12.41.398
3 01.13.28.924
3 01.13.51.312
3 01.16.40.350
2 50.55.095

2 01.04.12.790
2 01.18.30.764

Laps Elapsed Time

3 59.57.978
3 01.02.20.930
3 01.04.31.408

29.41.049
33.04.531
36.47.128

Avg Lap

18.21.238
19.17.672
19.54.245
20.01.137
20.07.657
20.08.879
20.18.057
20.22.805
20.24.296
30.42.584
21.02.721
21.18.558
21.27.503
21.28.917
21.39.808
21.54.972
23.19.221
24.11.177
24.13.799
24.29.641
24.37.104
25.33.450
25.27.547
32.06.395
39.15.382

Avg Lap

19.59.326
20.46.976
21.30.469

31.25.287*
34.49.989*
36.47.128*

Lapl

21.39.458*
22.32.239*
22.58.805*
23.12.279*
23.37.798*
23.48.285*
23.40.872*
23.30.867*
23.35.625*
42.19.518*
24.22.535*
24.24.887*
24.41.384*
24.21.436*
24.25.355*
24.45.161*
26.50.581*
28.34.730*
26.54.952*
28.18.901*
28.28.047*
29.07.184*
28.41.165*
33.46.384*
43.02.745*

Lapl

23.55.552*
24.57.717*
25.22.256*

27.56.812*
31.19.074*

Lap2

16.24.242*
17.46.853*
18.18.930*
18.13.203*
18.11.720*
18.15.549*
18.29.824*
18.31.884*
18.37.240*
19.05.651*
19.30.238*
19.51.791*
19.45.320*
20.00.256*
20.16.484*
20.54.176*
21.27.411*
22.04.750*
23.10.195*
22.40.329*
22.50.884*
23.56.595*
22.13.930*
30.26.406*
35.28.019*

Lap2

17.57.937*
18.50.325*
19.34.289*

Lap3

17.00.014*
17.33.926*
18.25.001*
18.37.931*
18.33.454*
18.22.803*
18.43.475*
19.05.665*
19.00.023*

19.15.391*
19.38.998*
19.55.806*
20.05.059*
20.17.586*
20.05.579*
21.39.671*
21.54.052*
22.36.251*
22.29.694*
22.32.381*
23.36.571*

Lap3

18.04.489*
18.32.888*
19.34.863*



85cc Expert
85cc Expert
85cc Expert
85cc Expert
85cc Expert
85cc Expert
85cc Expert
85cc Expert
85cc Expert

4 Zavala- Joseph
5 Robinson- Beckett
6 Thurston- Tripptin
7 Osckle- Easton
8 Harritt- Mike
9 Menard- Asher
10 Delaney- Jakob
11 Egge- Abel
12 Holden- Sawyer

Round 4 2024 Washougal Results Womens B ALL

Class

Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B

Pos Rider
1 Gagner- Marli
2 Upson- Emersyn
3 Figueroa- Braylee
4 Bobsin- Jessica
5 Lee- Taylor
6 Henderson- Amelia
7 Russell- Nola
8 Hayes- Destany
9 Gagner- Paxtin
10 Childs- Cheyenne
11 Matherly- Taryn
DNS Potter- Chelsey
DNS Ferguson- Kalli

Round 4 2024 Washougal Results Womens C ALL

Class

Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C

Pos Rider

1 Gratzer- Reese
2 Hutchins- Laci
3 Okerman- Gracie
4 Brown- Claire
5 Souza Melo- Nicole
6 Mcggee- Rlley
7 Whitmore- Siarra
8 Lindsay- Jaycie
9 Kuebler- Lena

10 Mcgee- Emma

KTM-
KTM-
GAS-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
HUS-
GAS-

Make
KAW-
GAS-

YAM-
HUS-

KAW-
KTM-
KTM-
HUS-

KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
KTM-

Make
HON-
KTM-
HUS-
HUS-
HUS-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
GAS-
KTM-

3 01.05.18.936
3 01.05.22.250
3 01.05.27.295
3 01.06.03.163
3 01.06.59.546
3 01.09.20.496
3 01.09.25.078
3 01.11.15.882
2 44.52.964

Laps Elapsed Time

3 01.10.21.556
3 01.10.40.950
3 01.11.42.687
3 01.12.20.585
3 01.12.50.747
3 01.13.37.976
3 01.14.37.956
3 01.14.44.339
3 01.15.46.066
3 01.20.07.779
2 58.46.451

0 --.--

0 --.--

Laps Elapsed Time

3 01.14.50.485
3 01.15.17.495
3 01.15.40.895
2 55.16.026
2 55.33.173
2 55.38.728
2 57.12.523
2 58.21.983
2 01.00.07.853
2 01.01.54.129

21.46.312
21.47.416
21.49.098
22.01.054
22.19.848
23.06.832
23.08.359
23.45.294
22.26.482

Avg Lap

23.27.185
23.33.650
23.54.229
24.06.861
24.16.915
24.32.658
24.52.652
24.54.779
25.15.355
26.42.593
29.23.225

Avg Lap

24.56.828
25.05.831
25.13.631
27.38.013
27.46.586
27.49.364
28.36.261
29.10.991
30.03.926
30.57.064

26.09.565*
25.40.645*
25.56.286*
26.31.124*
26.07.098*
26.56.292*
28.07.750*
27.20.112*
25.34.717*

Lapl

27.27.099*
28.39.042*
28.56.305*
28.44.638*
29.39.595*
29.41.751*
30.05.859*
30.02.199*
29.13.743*
30.25.513*
31.30.876*

Lapl

29.58.702*
30.29.611*
30.28.295*
31.57.238*
32.01.999*
32.17.882*
32.30.392*
33.19.899*
31.16.088*
35.23.308*

19.34.183*
19.47.441*
19.39.961*
19.29.777*
19.37.916*
20.35.696*
20.15.573*
21.30.572*
19.18.247*

Lap2

21.52.212*
21.08.795*
20.50.505*
21.49.189*
21.34.707*
21.48.855*
22.42.159*
22.13.798*
24.08.477*
24.29.763*
27.15.575*

Lap2

22.13.450*
22.15.561*
22.26.845*
23.18.788*
23.31.174*
23.20.846*
24.42.131*
25.02.084*
28.51.765*
26.30.821*

19.35.188*
19.54.164*
19.51.048*
20.02.262*
21.14.532*
21.48.508*
21.01.755*
22.25.198*

Lap3

21.02.245*
20.53.113*
21.55.877*
21.46.758*
21.36.445*
22.07.370*
21.49.938*
22.28.342*
22.23.846*
25.12.503*

Lap3

22.38.333*
22.32.323*
22.45.755*



Round 4 2024 Washougal Results 30+ Womens Am ALL

Class

30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am

Pos Rider
1 Robinson- Elise
2 Coleman- Megan
3 Bissinger- Brittany
4 Stemhagen- Tessa
5 Delaney- Natasha
6 Winn- Rachel
7 Costello- Patricia
8 Barker- Jessyca
9 Brossel- Brielle
10 Mundy- Amanda
11 Burns- Jen
12 Sheard- Heather
13 Fakkema- Andrea
14 Murdock- Autumn
15 Duvall- Charlotte
16 Beal- Amber
DNS Trepanier- Allina

Make
KTM-
KTM-
HUS-

YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
HON-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
HON-
HUS-

BET-

HUS-

KTM-

Laps Elapsed Time

2 55.47.171

2 56.17.872

2 56.22.127

2 56.27.381

2 57.40.728

2 58.38.703

2 58.50.652

2 01.01.19.358
2 01.02.37.340
2 01.03.36.302
2 01.04.01.253
2 01.05.03.559
2 01.09.03.049
2 01.10.16.339
2 01.13.11.953
142.32.333

0 --.--

Avg Lap

27.53.585
28.08.936
28.11.063
28.13.690
28.50.364
29.19.351
29.25.326
30.39.679
31.18.670
31.48.151
32.00.626
32.31.779
34.31.524
35.08.169
36.35.976
42.32.333

Lapl

32.40.993*
33.13.027*
32.52.893*
32.38.837*
33.22.438*
34.04.387*
34.12.353*
35.01.794*
35.12.195*
35.49.397*
36.16.882*
36.13.488*
37.56.809*
38.25.521*
41.44.075*
42.32.333*

Lap2

23.06.178*
23.04.845*
23.29.234*
23.48.544*
24.18.290*
24.34.316*
24.38.299*
26.17.564*
27.25.145*
27.46.905*
27.44.371*
28.50.071*
31.06.240*
31.50.818*
31.27.878*



